
Do you like ice creams?
You can draw them in three steps. 

Here we show you six different types, but there are 
many more fairies’ specialities: Mandarin, walnut, 

cream and honey, melon, cinnamon meringue… 

If you go to a fairy
part

y in the summer,

you
will find all flavors of ice creams.
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Sweet ice creams



Fairies change size when they need to. 
Sometimes, they are as small as butterflies. 

Then they blend in with them. 
You have to be very attentive!
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Butterflies in colors



We start 
with three
geometrical
shapes. 

The blouse,
skirt and
sleeves are
triangular. 

Now we outline
the hair, the neck,
the arms and the
hands. 

We finish the details
and paint her. 

And the wings. 

We give the arms
and legs volume. 

We add the legs
and feet. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
If you would like 

to find this fairy, 

look for her among 
the flowers.

The Flower Fairy
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